Receiver

Artikel Nummer

EAN Code

Statistikcode

Garantie (Jahr)

Abmessungen HxB x T

Smart

Minimale Umgebungstemperatur (°C)
Maximale Umgebungstemperatur (°C)
Anzahl der Leuchten in einer Packung
AC/DC

Produktgewicht (kg)

6149011
5907800853759
85365005

5

43 mm x 70 mm x 88 mm
Nein

-20

50

1

Nein

0.107



